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Austenitic-Ferritic duplex stainless steel round tube billet for forging and rolling
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F | G—# i WS (REE ) %
g | FRE C Mn Si p S Ni Cr Mo N Hey
. < | 400 | < < < | 1.35° | 21.00° | 0.10° | 0.20° Cu
521014 | 03Cr2INHIMoCuN 1 o 1 6 00 | 100 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 1.70 | 22.00 | 0.80 | 0.25 | 0.1070.80
‘ < < < < < | 100" |21.50° | = o018
022Cr22Ni2N 0.030 | 2.00 | 1.00 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 2.80 | 24.00 | 0.45 | 0.26
‘ . < 1.20 | 1.40 < < | 450" | 18.00° | 2.50° | 0.05"
521953 | 022CrIINTMO3SIZN | a0 1 ~0 00 | ~2.00 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 5.20 | 19.00 | 3.00 | 0.12
. < < < < < 1300 |21.50 | 0.05~ | 0.05™ Cu
523043 | 022Cr23NINoCuN 0301 0 00 | 100 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 5.50 | 24.50 | 0.60 | 0.20 | 0.050.60
. < < < < < |3.00 | 19.50% | 1.50~ | 0.14~
520033 | 022Cr2ONTSNo2N- |6 a0 1 9 00 | 1.00 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 4.00 | 22.50 | 2.00 | 0.20
< < < < < | 450 | 21.00" | 2.50™ | 0.08™
$22253 | 022Cr22Ni5Mo3N PRE =34
resiiofo 0.030 | 2.00 | 1.00 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 6.50 | 23.00 | 3.50 | 0.20
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< < < < < | 450> | 22.00" | 3.00~ | 0.14™
i >
7| 522053 1 022Cr23NIsNo3N 1 a0 1 9 00 | 100 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 6.50 | 23.00 | 3.50 | 0.20 | PREZ3O
. < < < < < | 550 | 2300 |3.00 | 020" Cu
8 | 525203 1 022Cr2ANiTMoACuN 1 a0 1 4 50 | 0.80 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 8.00 | 25.00 | 5.00 | 0.35 | 0.5073.00
. < < < < < | 550 | 2400 | 1.20° | 0.14™
9| 522553 1 022Cr2NI6Mo2N 1 a0 1o 00 | 100 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 6.50 | 26.00 | 2.00 | 0.20
Cu
. < < < < < | 550" | 24.00° | 2.50~ | 0.10™ | 0.200.80
107 522583 | 022Cr25NiTMo3WCuN | 00014 00 | 0.75 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 7.50 | 26.00 | 3.50 | 0.30 W
0.1070.50
. < < < < < 16.00° | 24.00 | 3.00~ | 0.24™ | cu=0.50
L 525073 | 022Cr25NINoAN 1 000 1 4 90 | 0.75 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 8.00 | 26.00 | 5.00 | 0.32 | PRE=41
. < < < < < | 450> | 24.00 | 2.90~ | 0.10™ Cu
121525554 1 03Cr25Ni6Mo3Cu2N 10 14 50 | 100 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 6.50 | 27.00 | 3.90 | 0.25 | 1.502.50
Cu0. 50" 1.
13 | $27603 | 022Cr25NiTMoNCLN | = = = S ] 6.007 | 24.007 | 3.007 | 0.207 | o ég11 0
FeoRTANOFIMIN | 6 030 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 8.00 | 26.00 | 4.00 | 0.30 o
PRE =40
. < < < < < | 2,50~ | 23.00° | 1.00
14| 522693 06Cr26Ni o2 0.08 | 1.00 | 0.75 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 5.00 | 28.00 | 2.00
. < < < < < |3.50 | 2600 | 1.00% | 0.15™
151 529508 | 022Cr29NISNo2N | 000 1 9 00 | 0.60 | 0.035 | 0.008 | 5.20 | 29.00 | 2.50 | 0.35
< |08 | < < < |58 | 2800 | 1.50~ | 0.30™
i <.
16 022Cr2ONIBNO2MN -\ 000 1 1 50 | 0.80 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 7.50 | 30.00 | 2.60 | 0.40 | C4=0-80
Cu
. < < < < < 16.00" | 24.00 | 2.50™ | 0.24™ | 0.200.80
17 022Cr25NITMONCUN 5 50 1 100 | 0.80 | 0.030 | 0.008 | 8.00 | 26.00 | 3.50 | 0.32 W
1.502. 50
Cu
s 022Cr25NiModWCu2 | < < < < < 1650 | 24.00 | 3.00~ | 0.23™ | 1.20>2. 00
N 0.025 | 0.80 | 0.80 | 0.025 | 0.002 | 8.00 | 26.00 | 4.00 | 0.33 W
0.80™1.20
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M X A
CHERHE I 37D

R ALRIRERS 5 eI AR AE R 5 0 TR

Q'YT HY NI8

B | g% o o o L
5 L | APRAERES GB/T 20878 GB/T 21833 | SCEbRifE | HAKRE | RRMbndE | WIS
T 7S
1 |S21014 | 03Cr21NilMoCuN — — $32101 — —  [S32101. LDX2101
2 022Cr22Ni2N — — $32202 — 1. 4602 $32202
3RE60. 18-5Mo-
022Cr19Ni5Mo3Si2 022Cr19Ni5M03812
3 |S21953 . 022Cr19Ni5Mo3S12N . $31500 — 1.4424 00Cr18Ni5Mo3Si
a
2
00Cr23Ni4N,
4 |$23043 | 022Cr23Ni4MoCuN | 022Cr23NidMoCuN |022Cr23Ni4MoCuN | $32304 — 1. 4362 $39301
5 | S20033 | 022Cr20Ni3Mo2N — — $32003 — — —
00Cr22Ni5Mo3N,
6 |S22253 | 022Cr22Ni5Mo3N | 022Cr22Ni5Mo3N | 022Cr22Ni5Mo3N | S31803 [SUS329J3L| 1.4462 $31803
00Cr23Ni5Mo3N,
7 |S22053 | 022Cr23Ni5Mo3N | 022Cr23Ni5Mo3N | 022Cr23Ni5Mo3N | S$32205 — —
32205, SAF2205
00Cr25Ni Mo4Cu
8 |$25203 |022Cr24Ni 7Mo4CuN — 022Cr24NiTMo4CuN| $32520 — 1. 4507 N,
URG2N+
9 |$22553 | 022Cr25Ni6Mo2N | 022Cr25Ni6Mo2N | 022Cr25Ni6Mo2N | 31200 — — | 00Cr25Ni6Mo2N
022Cr25N1 7Mo3WCu 022Cr25N1 7Mo3WCu 00Cr25N1 7Mo3WC
10 | $22583 022Cr25Ni Mo3WCuN . $31260 |[SUS329J4L|  — .
u
00Cr25Ni 7MoAN,
11525073 | 022Cr25NiTMoAN | 022Cr25Ni7ModN | 022Cr25Ni7ModN | $32750 — 1. 4410 SAF250T
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FERRALTUM.

12| 525554 [03Cr25Ni6Mo3Cu2N| 03Cr25Ni6Mo3Cu2N |03Cr25Ni6Mo3Cu2N| S32550 — —
alloy 255
022Cr25N1i7Mo4WCu 022Cr25N17Mo4WCu 00Cr25Ni7Mo4WC
131527603 022Cr25N17Mo4WCuN S32760 — . 4501
N N uN. Zeron 100
141522693 | 06Cr26NidMo2 — 06Cr26Ni4Mo2 S32900 | SUS329]J1 — 0Cr26NibMo2
151529503 | 022Cr29NibMo2N — — S32950 — — —
16 022Cr29Ni6Mo2MnN — — 532906 — — 532906
022CrCr25Ni7MoWC
17 — — S39274 — — S39274
uN
022Cr25N17Mo4WCu
18 ox — — S39277 — — S39277




